6 8 I N C H C O N V E Y O R P I Z Z A O V E N S ( M O D E L S J P O 1 4 , J P O 1 8 )
Project:
Item Number:
Quantity:
68
Inch
ConveyorPizza
Ovens

steel clamping provides superior connections; designed for ease of
serviceability.
• Adjustable legs.
• 6 ft. (1.8 m) cord with plug.
• Made in the USA.
ACCESSORIES
❑ 351036 14" wide dual oven stacking spacer
❑ 351037 18" wide dual oven stacking spacer
UL tested and verified for ventless operation –
meets or surpasses EPA 202
ITEMS
Item No. Model No. Description
PO4-20814L-R
JPO14
14" Wide Left to Right Conveyor, 208V
PO4-20814R-L 14" Wide Right to Left Conveyor, 208V
PO4-22014L-R* 14" Wide Left to Right Conveyor, 220V
PO4-22014R-L* 14" Wide Right to Left Conveyor, 220V
PO4-24014L-R 14" Wide Left to Right Conveyor, 240V
PO4-24014R-L 14" Wide Right to Left Conveyor, 240V
PO4-20818L-R
JPO18
18" Wide Left to Right Conveyor, 208V
PO4-20818R-L 18" Wide Right to Left Conveyor, 208V
PO4-22018L-R* 18" Wide Left to Right Conveyor, 220V
PO4-22018R-L* 18" Wide Right to Left Conveyor, 220V
PO4-24018L-R 18" Wide Left to Right Conveyor, 240V
PO4-24018R-L 18" Wide Right to Left Conveyor, 240V
*Made to order item. Made to order items cannot be canceled or returned.
6 8 I N C H C O N V E Y O R P I Z Z A O V E N S ( M O D E L S J P O 1 4 , J P O 1 8 )
68
In